Flooded Flat Plated
DT Series
Deep Cycle AGM
LDC series
Lithium-Ion 12V
LFeLi series
Series:
your

at 25°C
Up to 6
months
at 25°C
PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
BATTERY SPECIFICATIONS
Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Rated Capacity (AH) Approx. Dimensions Approx
Weight Terminal
Type20HR 10HR 5HR 3HR
Length Width Height Total Height
mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. kg lbs
LDC12-90-G24-DT 12 90 85 77 72 260 102.36 168 66.14 208 81.89 232.5 91.54 23.8 52.47 MT(5/16")
LDC12-105-G27-DT 12 108 104 96 90 306 120.47 168 66.14 208 81.89 232.5 91.54 27.8 61.29 MT(5/16")
LDC12-115-G31-DT 12 118 113 107 98 330 129.92 173 68.11 212 83.46 237 93.31 31.7 69.89 MT(5/16")
LDC12-150-GC12 12 150 143 136 125 327 128.74 180 70.87 274 107.87 274 107.87 42.2 93.03 T11
LDC6-210-GC2 6 210 200 175 165 260 102.36 180 70.87 252 99.21 274 107.87 27.2 59.97 MT(5/16")
LDC6-224-GC2 6 224 210 192 173 260 102.36 180 70.87 247 97.24 253 99.61 30.5 67.24 T11
LDC6-265-GC2 6 268 240 220 200 260 102.36 180 70.87 263 103.54 268 105.51 32.9 72.53 T11
LDC6-245 6 245 232 210 196 243 95.67 187.5 73.82 275 108.27 275 108.27 32.4 71.43 T11
LDC6-350 6 350 332 305 285 295 116.14 180 70.87 346 136.22 368 144.88 48.2 106.26 MT(3/8")
LDC6-400-L16 6 400 375 342 310 295 116.14 180 70.87 406 159.84 428 168.5 54.2 119.49 MT(5/16")
9
GENERAL FEATURES
Environmentally friendly without any
heavy metals inside